
PARTICIPATION AT 2ND MEETING OF AMC WORKING GROUP 
COUNTRY/INSTITUTION NAME E-MAIL CONTACT 
Applied Strategies Sandy Wrobel swrobel@appliedstrategies.com 
Australia Damien Dunn dgreen@france.treasury.gov.au 
Brazil Ernesto Rubarth erubarth@mre.gov.br 
Brazil Akira Homma Mario@bio.fiocruz.br 
Brazil Rodrigo Godinho rgodinho@brazil.org.uk 
Canada Sue Szabo Szabo.sue@fin.gc.ca 
Canada Yohanna Loucheur YOHANNA_LOUCHEUR@acdi-cida.gc.ca
China Li Qian qianli@mof.gov.cn 
European Commission Martin Hallet Martin.Hallet@cec.eu.int 
France Vincent Perrin vincent.perrin@dgtpe.fr 
France Caroline Cerruti caroline.cerruti@missioneco.org 
Gates Foundation Hannah Kettler Hannah.Kettler@gatesfoundation.org 
Global Alliance for Vaccines and 
Immunization (GAVI) 

Andrew Jones ajones@gavialliance.org 

GAVI Jean-Pierre Le Calvex jplecalvez@gavialliance.org 
GAVI Timothy Nielander tnielander@gavialliance.org 
International AIDS Vaccine Alliance 
(IAVI) 

Frans Van Den Boom fvdboom@iavi.org 

IAVI Susan Perl bill-sue@perlem.demon.co.uk 
International Federation of 
Pharmaceutical Manufacturers and 
Associations (IFPMA) 

Rudi Daems Rudi_daems@chiron.com 

Independent Expert Committee for 
AMCs 

Steve Hurst slhurst@earthlink.net 

Ireland Keith Gristock Keith.Gristock@dfa.ie 
Italy Carlo Monticelli Carlo.Monticelli@tesoro.it 
Italy Giorgio Novello  
Japan Satoru Takamura satoru.takamura@jpembassy.org.uk 
Netherlands Herwin Loman Herwin.Loman@minbuza.nl 
Norway Paul Fife Paul.Fife@norad.no 
Pneumo Accelerated Development 
and Introduction Program (ADIP) 

Orin Levine olevine@jhsph.edu 

Pneumo ADIP Angeline Nanni ananni@jhsph.edu 
Spain Miguel Angel Martinez Rolland miguelangel.martinez@meh.es 
Sweden Dorrit Alopaeus-Stahl dorrit.alopaeus-stahl@foreign.ministry.se 
Switzerland Niklaus Zingg niklaus.zingg@deza.admin.ch 
Switzerland Jerome Duperrut Jerome.Duperrut@efv.admin.ch 
UK Mark Bowman Mark.Bowman@hm-treasury.gov.uk 
UK James Droop James.Droop@hm-treasury.gov.uk 
UK Michael Borowitz M-Borowitz@dfid.gov.uk 
UK Chris Collinson C-Collinson@dfid.gov.uk 
US Lian Von Wantoch vonWantochL@State.gov 
World Health Organisation (WHO) Jean-Marie Okwo-Bele okwobelej@who.int 
World Bank Susan McAdams Smcadams@worldbank.org 
World Bank Amie Batson Abatson@worldbank.org 
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